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INVESTMENT BANKS

Merchant bankers in the Middle Ages

XIX century: fundraising in Europe through stocks for infrastructures in the US (railways,
steel, ...)

1929-1999: Glass-Steagall Act = separation from commercial banks (in Italy, f.i. banking
laws in 1920s-30s required specialization, up to 1993’s new EU-driven law)

GFC:
* bailouts and defaults: conflicts of interests and excessive risk-taking

» «end» of pure investment banks in the US: M&A and extension of more stable retail
commercial banking and increasing weight of EU-based investment/universal banks

Fundraising services (and trading) for fee-based income (and capital gains):

» Advice, design, underwriting, servicing, private placement on financial instruments
(debt, equity, syndicate loans), including due diligence and consulting on
M&A/buyouts/IPOs/...

* Trading, merchant banking, asset management, brokering for HNWI

* Market research
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INVESTMENT BANKS

Global Investment Banking Bank Ranking Global Investment Banking Sector Ranking Global ECM Bookrunner Ranking Global ECM by Quarter
YTD 2025 YTD 2024 2025 Revenue by Sector Top Bank YTD 2025 YTD 2024 === IPQ === Follow cn === Conv
Bank Revenue $m % share Rank  Revenue $m % share Bookrunner Value Sbn #  Rank  Value Sbn # In billions
Financial Institutions JPMorgan $250
JPMorgan 23290 87 1 25353 89 Goldman Sachs 20.38 20 1 17.52 11
Goldman Sachs 2,088.8 78 2 1,950.0 69 R Gotdman Sachs JPMorgan 18.74 67 3 1485 103
Energy & Natural JPMorgan 5200
BofA Securities 1,618.1 6.0 3 17406 6.1 Resources us Morgan Stanley 13.75 63 2 17.16 98
Morgan Stanley 1527.8 57 4 1,568.1 55 Industrials JPMorgan BofA Securities 11.38 60 5 1350 100 — I I
Citi 1,375.9 51 5 1,264.5 44 Healthcare Goldman Sachs Barclays 6.81 36 8 6.36 57 . I I . .
Barclays 909.9 34 5] 913.9 32 Consumer & Retail JPMargan Citi 6.30 48 4 13.99 95 5100 —| _I— — . _.— — B — .
Wells Fargo 778.4 29 10 §82.0 24 e JE— UBS 547 v 7 6.58 50
Jefferies LLC 6416 24 1 647.9 23 ENP Paribas 538 a7 10 355 29 fTgs N BN BN BN BN T BN B & I .
B Services JPMorgan
Deutsche Bank 638.4 24 9 §82.8 24 TD Securities 537 23 14 243 37
Transportation Coldman Sachs . 50
UBS 580.1 22 §83.0 24 Communications, CITIC Securities 3.95 7 20 179 23 03 Q4 Q1 02 03 Q4 a1 02 03 Q4 al 02
Subtotal 12,4881 465 12,668.2 446 Media & Entertainment |PMorgan Subtotal 97.54 251 97 .84 367
I illi 0 2,500 5,000 7,500 2022 2023 2024 2025
Total 26,8482 1000 284307 100.0 n milliens $ = = 5 Total 181.82 1,305 185.16 1,669
Global M&A Advisor Ranking Global M&A by Quarter Global DCM Bookrunner Ranking Global DCM Deals by Type
YTD 2025 YTD 2024 YTD 2025 YTD 2024
Advisor Value $bn # Rank Value $bn # Bl Bookrunner Value $bn # Rank Value $bn #
SEZ50 JPMorgan 20063 891 1 226.04 993 Investment Crade
Goldman Sachs 3953 144 1 3370 130
BofA Securities 17929 690 3 18252 774
JPMorgan 3379 123 2 3223 141 $1,000 SsA*
g Citi 16933 799 2 19071 934
Morgan Stanley 2754 107 3 2435 108 Barclays 13057 gas 5 13953 719
5750 —— ABS
Citi 1919 73 4 2188 60 BNP Paribas 12931 487 6 13015 559
Barclays 1476 42 8 1219 62 sso0 b BB B Morgan Stanley 125.66 790 4 143,61 748 T 3
4
BofA Securies 130 78 6 1635 o8 Goldman Sachs 12434 560 8 11943 728
5
250 — 0 —B BB BN BN BN BN BN BN BN Deutsche Bank 11054 457 7 123.84 510 i
uBs 1099 T2 7 1443 76 ¢ gontisd
Wells Fargo 10234 532 9 90.04 587
Lazard 993 58 16 695 88 o - w7 e . w005 as0 025
. | o1 e . PR 03 04 Q1 02 Q3 04 QI 02 Q3 04 Q1 Q2 : : Covered Bond |\ s
vercore inc . X
_— — _— — ntal D S KBS HETY In billions 50 §500 §1,000 51,500 £2,000
Wells Fargo 806 18 15 782 23 Total 30713 9,390 34537 11,220

*Sovereign, Supranafional, Agency




BROKERS & DEALERS

Brokers:

BROKERAGHE FIRM

* Servicing investors by matching buyers and sellers: fee-based income

Vanguarg Group
* Orders (market orders, limit orders) Charles Schwab
UBS
* Also stop-loss and short-selling strategies
r:L":‘_\' mesiments
* Eventually, margin credit and accounts with settlement services JPMorgan Chase &

Also market research and continuous advice (full-service)

Dealers (and market makers):
* own inventory of securities
* add liquidity to assets (f.i. small volumes, new, less known, ...)
* continuously offer bid/ask opportunities for investors

* compensated by bid-ask spreads (and fees for market makers)

Co

ASSETS UNDER MANACEMENT*

$10.1 mnllion

$10.1 nllion

$5.9 tnllion

$5.8 1nllion

$4.05 trillion



PE & VC

Many similarities, except for the targeted investment:
Limited partneships of HNWI buying equity: long term, high risk/return

Expertise, networking, monitoring
Exit through IPOs and M&As

Venture capital:

= Supply funds to start-ups with growth potential but limited access
to traditional markets

" Usually specialized: (seed, early/later-stage) and segment (f.i. biotech, IT, ...)

Private equity / buyout:
® buy troubled public companies to delist them (“private”)

= regulatory burden relieved, new management, return to profitability

" more capital absorbed, but more collateral available




Average First Day Return (Equal-weighted)
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(MLOTT: difference between day 1 close and offered price, times n. stocks offered)
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Underwriter

Number
of IPOs

Average

First-day

Return

Average 3-year Buy-and-hold Return

IPOs

Market-adjusted

Style-adjusted

Goldman Sachs
JPM

Morgan Stanley
BOA-Merrill
Jefferies
Citigroup
UBS/Credit-Suisse
Barclays

Cowen

Deutsche Bank
Stifel

Others (regionals)
Others (lower tier)

2012-2021

272
224
218
133
91
82
89
46
29
19
18

27.6%
25.7%
26.9%
24.5%
24.3%

8.0%
10.9%
16.7%
26.1%
11.7%
12.3%
11.1%
38.2%

23.6%

6.5%
20.9%
31.3%
15.0%
-2.1%
21.9%
16.8%
28.9%

-43.4%
44.4%
44.8%

9.8%

-42.3%

10.4%

-22.3%
-7.8%
3.0%
-15.8%
-32.2%
-10.5%
-17.3%
0.7%
-74.0%
12.7%
11.7%
-24.5%
-67.4%

-19.3%

-33.9%
5.6%
2.5%

-8.5%

-33.5%

-27.7%

-16.2%

10.9%

100.3%

-1.8%
25.3%
-16.3%
-28.1%

-15.6%




FUNDRAISING

€99bn €95bn
€82bn
€611 L €6%9bn
€61bn €55bn €53bn P €62bn €58bn
€39bn

' €51bn
€320 €45bn €41bn
340N

- -

H1 ] H2 H1 ’ H2 [ w H1 I___;E:_‘r

€81bn e71b
n
Somm : €62bn
€53bn

€40bn €45bn €46bn €43bn €49bn €47bn

€560 ©3bN €30bn  €29bn

2015

€26bn  €23bn  €2bn  €2bn  €23bn  €23bn

P €17bn €19bn €17bn €18bn o €16bn 2 €17bn €19bn €17bn &t S

2015 ‘ 1 2023 ‘ 2024

Source: Invest Europe / EDC * Data is preliminary and subject to change




Number of companies

£32, 6t
€32.6bn €30.2bn

€24.7bn

Source: Invest Europe / EDC

€38.7bn

€29.2bn

m Venture Capital

€45.5bn
€40.3bn

2018

m Buyout

€55.3bn

45,
€45.7bn 11.0

2019

m Growth

1,291

796

€80.6bn

€71.5bn
€68.8bn

T S €62.3bn

18.6 P <52.80n

€48.5bn

€39.6bn
10.2

7.6

2020 2021 2022 2023

® Other (includes Turnaround/Rescue and Replacement Capital)

* Data is preliminary and subject to change




€80.6bn

€68.8bn

€48.5bn

€71.5bn

€62.3bn

€52.8bn

. (
€45.5bn  €45.7bn €47.0bn
raq g €40.3bn 2.1 ] €39.6bn
€37.76n  €38.7bn 9.2
€32.6bn
A 5.8
€30.2bn €29.2bn 4.8
€24.7bn 2.5 9.5
25 8.0
3.5
4.3
H1 H2 H1 I H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1* H2
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
UK & Ireland France & Benelux ®mDACH mNordics ®mSouthern Europe ®CEE

Source: Invest Europe / EDC

* Data is preliminary and subject to change




B 100% -

90% o
80% -
60% o ! i ‘ : |
50% - |
40% 4
30% o
20% 4
10% 1
0
H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 H2 H1 I H2 H1* I H2
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Agriculture m Biotech & healthcare m Business products & services
m Chemicals & materials ® Construction m Consumer goods & services
Energy & environment Financial & insurance activities ICT (Communications, computer and electronics)
Real estate Transportation

Source: Invest Europe / EDC * Data is preliminary and subject to change



2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

mTrade sale ®Public offering ®WWrite-off ®WRepayment of preference shares/ loans or mezzanine ®Sale to another private equity firm Sale to financial institution ®Sale to management Other means

Source: Invest Europe / EDC * Data is preliminary and subject to changg




OTHER INTERMEDIARIES

* Servicing main financial institutions, or specialised in customers (f.i. consumers) or products
(f.i. leasing) less prominent in leading markets

* Funds from money markets (no deposits), equity and bonds

» Targeting high volumes of small-sized short/medium term loans:
* Lower liquidity risks (no deposits): still no secondary market
* Lower interest rate risk (shorter duration): still A/L gap

» Higher credit risks: more concentration (geographical, customers, ...), more limited
selection/monitoring tools = higher interest income

* Lower level of regulation/supervision: still subject to disclosures and protection of retail
borrowers/savers

* Frequently, captives

FINANCIAL SERVICES

THE KEY TO MOoBILITY

VOLKSWAGEN ST EL L_/\N TIS

FINANCIAL SERVICES
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FACTORING L

* commercial credit: not only financial needs — administration and guarantees
* sums discounted (credit) or simply cashed in, with or without recourse
* reverse factoring originated from debtor (f.i. key companies in complex value chains)
ao00 [ FCl Members Total Volume Top 10 in 2023
3500
Rest
3000
Taiwan China
2500 United States
2000 Poland PO
e Germany
Japan
1000
§ 500 United Kingdom Spain
£ 4 g i et i i : i L I 1 | | 1 1 | I l | 1 1 ! l 1 | 1 1 France
1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 200520062007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2027 2022 2023 ltaly
Domestic Factoring Volume International Factoring Volume Global Factoring Volume

Source: International Factoring Association



on real estate, equipment, ships,
aircrafts, cars, ...: using an asset without
ownership, with or without the right to
redeem at maturity

operational (from constructor /maker) or
financial (from financial intermediaries)

substantially, borrowing (payment of
principal and interest), formally renting

offering additional accounting,
administration and tax advantages

(sale and) lease-back

LEASING {

% change YoY

20
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= | easeurope’s equipment new business European equipment investment (GFCF)



LEASING {

European Leasing Market, 2023 'R
Leaseurope New business volumes by main asset types, 2023
New business volumes amounted €448B
grew by 10.8% YoY.
S \"\
Outstanding reached €976B ,J’tﬁ:’"‘:' o By asset type
expanded by 4.3% YoY. Vr H
Other types of equipment 4% ) . 2 )
ships, planes, rail, etc. 2% Machinery & industrial equipment 15%

ICT 3%,

Commercial vehicles 18%

N Passenger cars 56%°

% change in new business YoY

in 15



CONSUMER CREDIT

purpose: current personal consumption (usually with low size limits to qualify, other than real estate and debt refinancing)
protection of retail borrowers strong in most countries (transparency, contracts, ...)
many technical forms with huge cross-country variation (from direct debit to salary to revolving credit cards, ...)

may require personal or insurance guarantees

Evolution of new credit granted (% change YoY)
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CONSUMER CREDIT

New consumer credit granted in € million & % change YoY by country % change YoY of new consumer credit granted by products
160K 15
4
. 2
120K 0 0 0%
e 5 -5% -11% -4%
,_.\.‘ -1%
B . - -4
= 80K 3 3 ) 15 =
— : : -6
- (5] E
"k -8
40K 30 -10
-12
Credit at PoS  Revolving New Other Used Personal Total
0 ---__ -45 credit consumer vehicles consumer loans consumer
(include cars (motorcycles, cars credit
DE IT FR ES BE NO PT DK NL MA SE (4 TR credit cards) caravans,...)

Source: Eurofinas



FINTECH

Finance + ICT: payments, wealthtech, insurtech, regtech, cybersecurity, DLT/crypto, greentech

Valve of investments in billionU S, dollars

Tk adedty  6B%ueek 39% e L DN
39% 2021
low-cost offerings ease of use Faster service better features

201

Global Fintech by number of deals (VC, PE, M&A)

Top reasons customers adopt banking services from non-traditional players

200

personalized products

16,000 o 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
< B Payments MRegtech Minsurtech M Cybersecurity M Wealthtech MDLT/crypto B Greentech
8.000 Global Fintech by volume of deals (VC, PE, M&A)
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@ Value of investments (in billion U.S. dollars) =#= Number of investments
mPayments MRegtech Minsurtech ™ Cybersecurity M Wealthtech MDLT/crypto B Greentech

Source: Capgemini, Statista, KPMG
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FINTECH {

Intuit: personal finance, accounting/tax/finance software | \, _ e
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FINTECH [
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Lemonade: insyranc
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MUTUALITY AND FINANCE

Issue: limited supply for funding a large number of small operations (transaction costs)
Different models:

 Originally: urban (Schulze-Delitzsch, Luzzatti) and rural (Raiffeisen, Wollemborg)
credit unions

* Today: cooperative banks, but also Islamic finance and microfinance
Recurring features:

* clients as main owners,

 undistributable profits,

* maximum share ownership

* headcount voting

Challenges: agency issues and governance, lower efficiency and smaller scale, conflict of
interest with politics (tax advantages) and regulation

Not only credit: MGCI offer guarantees to access bank loans

23
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